
50th Ostrava Golden Spike 2011
Městský stadión

30./31.05.2011

Results

INTERNET Service: www.zlatatretra.cz

timing and data service by distance measurement by

printed at  TUE 31 MAY 2011 20:44

100m Men

Race A national Start Time:  14:45 Wind: -0.8 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 ŠIMÍK Vladimír SVK 4 MAR 1990 4 0.149 10.93

2 BACZYK Jaroslaw POL 2 MAR 1988 5 0.188 11.08

3 TURČÁNI Roman SVK 28 MAR 1990 6 0.160 11.12
4 VONDRÁČEK Tomáš CZE 9 SEP 1988 3 0.162 11.26

5 BERTA Karol SVK 12 JUL 1992 7 0.207 11.30

100m Men

Race B national Start Time:  14:48 Wind: -1.5 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 ZAVACKÝ Adam SVK 27 JUN 1988 4 0.198 11.13

2 HRABINEC Radek CZE 15 JUN 1989 5 0.171 11.30

3 FRINDRICH Adrián SVK 23 AUG 1993 3 0.206 11.38
4 LINTNER Marek SVK 10 OCT 1992 6 0.203 11.72

5 ŠTEFÁNEK Jakub SVK 18 JAN 1994 7 0.233 11.74

100m Men

Masters Start Time:  16:22 Wind: -1.1 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 GOMOLA Roman CZE 8 DEC 1973 6 0.164 11.74

2 PILCH Walter CZE 29 DEC 1971 4 0.179 12.29

3 VÝBOŠŤOK Vladimír SVK 19 FEB 1947 3 0.172 12.77
4 URBAN Jiří CZE 5 FEB 1955 8 0.212 12.90

5 JANOUCH Jiří CZE 2 SEP 1959 1 0.269 13.40

6 VAVŘÍN Miroslav CZE 19 OCT 1947 7 0.281 13.72
7 KÁBELE Antonín CZE 16 AUG 1935 2 15.37

8 KOPEČEK Karel CZE 4 NOV 1962 5 0.216 1:02.06

100m Men

Final B Start Time:  20:15 Wind: +1.0 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 LEWIS-FRANCIS Mark GBR 4 SEP 1982 5 0.156 10.20

2 MOSELEY Ryan AUT 8 OCT 1982 4 0.163 10.32 SB

3 KUĆ Dariusz POL 24 APR 1986 7 0.192 10.36 SB
4 CONNAUGHTON Jared CAN 20 JUL 1985 6 0.138 10.37

5 MILO Lukáš CZE 19 OCT 1983 8 0.152 10.54

6 OSOVNIKAR Matic SLO 19 JAN 1980 3 0.168 10.56
7 ŽILKA Libor CZE 22 OCT 1986 2 10.60

8 NIXON Greg USA 12 SEP 1981 1 0.192 10.62
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100m Men100m Men

Final A Start Time:  20:20 Wind: -0.2 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 BOLT Usain JAM 21 AUG 1986 4 0.158 9.91 =SB

2 MULLINGS Steve JAM 29 NOV 1982 3 0.170 9.97

3 BAILEY Daniel ANT 9 SEP 1986 5 0.173 10.08
4 COLLINS Kim SKN 5 APR 1976 2 0.152 10.09

5 CLARKE Lerone JAM 12 JUN 1981 7 0.191 10.19 SB

6 WILLIAMS Ivory USA 2 MAY 1985 6 0.142 10.21

7 PICKERING Craig GBR 16 OCT 1986 8 0.169 10.31
8 VELEBA Jan CZE 6 DEC 1986 1 0.169 10.47

200m Men

Start Time:  18:50 Wind: -0.3 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 ANDERSON Marvin JAM 12 MAY 1982 5 0.166 20.27 SB

2 BLAKE Yohan JAM 26 DEC 1989 4 0.242 20.38

3 FORSYTHE Mario JAM 30 OCT 1985 7 0.242 20.43 =PB
4 CRAWFORD Shawn USA 14 JAN 1978 6 0.198 20.58 =SB

5 VAN LUIJK Patrick NED 17 SEP 1984 8 0.173 20.62

6 CONNAUGHTON Jared CAN 20 JUL 1985 2 0.133 20.65

7 MASLÁK Pavel CZE 21 FEB 1991 3 0.178 20.86 PB
8 VOJTÍK Jiří CZE 2 JUL 1981 1 0.151 21.32 SB

400m Men

Start Time:  19:05

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 GONZALES Jermaine JAM 26 NOV 1984 4 0.227 45.07 SB

2 BROWN Chris BAH 15 OCT 1978 5 0.168 45.17

3 BOASE Jordan USA 10 OCT 1985 6 0.241 45.34 SB
4 SCHNEIDER Thomas GER 7 NOV 1988 8 0.336 45.56 PB

5 MARCINISZYN Marcin POL 7 SEP 1982 1 0.201 46.13

6 PISTORIUS Oscar RSA 22 NOV 1986 3 0.254 46.19

7 MOENG Lebogang RSA 10 OCT 1989 7 0.252 46.49
8 STEELE Edino JAM 6 JAN 1987 2 0.249 47.26

100 Yards Men

Race A national Start Time:  14:45 Wind: -0.8 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 ŠIMÍK Vladimír SVK 4 MAR 1990 4 0.149 10.04 NB

2 BACZYK Jaroslaw POL 2 MAR 1988 5 0.188 10.18

3 TURČÁNI Roman SVK 28 MAR 1990 6 0.160 10.23
4 VONDRÁČEK Tomáš CZE 9 SEP 1988 3 0.162 10.36

5 BERTA Karol SVK 12 JUL 1992 7 0.207 10.40
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100 Yards Men100 Yards Men

Race B national Start Time:  14:48 Wind: -1.5 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 ZAVACKÝ Adam SVK 27 JUN 1988 4 0.198 10.25

2 HRABINEC Radek CZE 15 JUN 1989 5 0.171 10.39

3 FRINDRICH Adrián SVK 23 AUG 1993 3 0.206 10.45
4 LINTNER Marek SVK 10 OCT 1992 6 0.203 10.77

5 ŠTEFÁNEK Jakub SVK 18 JAN 1994 7 0.233 10.79

100 Yards Men

Masters Start Time:  16:22 Wind: -1.1 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 GOMOLA Roman CZE 8 DEC 1973 6 0.164 10.77

2 PILCH Walter CZE 29 DEC 1971 4 0.179 11.29

3 VÝBOŠŤOK Vladimír SVK 19 FEB 1947 3 0.172 11.70
4 URBAN Jiří CZE 5 FEB 1955 8 0.212 11.84

5 JANOUCH Jiří CZE 2 SEP 1959 1 0.269 12.31

6 VAVŘÍN Miroslav CZE 19 OCT 1947 7 0.281 12.59
7 KÁBELE Antonín CZE 16 AUG 1935 2 14.05

8 KOPEČEK Karel CZE 4 NOV 1962 5 0.216 54.96

100 Yards Men

Final B Start Time:  20:15 Wind: +1.0 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 LEWIS-FRANCIS Mark GBR 4 SEP 1982 5 0.156 9.40

2 MOSELEY Ryan AUT 8 OCT 1982 4 0.163 9.52

3 KUĆ Dariusz POL 24 APR 1986 7 0.192 9.53
4 CONNAUGHTON Jared CAN 20 JUL 1985 6 0.138 9.54

5 MILO Lukáš CZE 19 OCT 1983 8 0.152 9.70

6 OSOVNIKAR Matic SLO 19 JAN 1980 3 0.168 9.72
7 ŽILKA Libor CZE 22 OCT 1986 2 9.74

8 NIXON Greg USA 12 SEP 1981 1 0.192 9.80

100 Yards Men

Final A Start Time:  20:20 Wind: -0.2 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 BOLT Usain JAM 21 AUG 1986 4 0.158 9.14

2 MULLINGS Steve JAM 29 NOV 1982 3 0.170 9.19

3 COLLINS Kim SKN 5 APR 1976 2 0.152 9.29
4 BAILEY Daniel ANT 9 SEP 1986 5 0.173 9.30

5 CLARKE Lerone JAM 12 JUN 1981 7 0.191 9.37

6 WILLIAMS Ivory USA 2 MAY 1985 6 0.142 9.40
7 PICKERING Craig GBR 16 OCT 1986 8 0.169 9.49

8 VELEBA Jan CZE 6 DEC 1986 1 0.169 9.62 NB
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800m Men800m Men

Race A national Start Time:  15:20

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 BURIAN Miroslav CZE 9 AUG 1992 4 1:47.89 PB

2 KUBISTA Jan CZE 23 SEP 1990 5 1:49.38 PB

3 BLAHŮT Matěj CZE 20 JUL 1989 8 1:49.54 PB
4 GRECMAN Daniel CZE 14 APR 1993 6 1:50.20 PB

5 HOŠEK Martin CZE 7 JUL 1987 8 1:51.67

6 PÁLENÍK Dušan SVK 5 SEP 1990 2 1:52.13 SB

7 LEPÍČEK Miroslav CZE 10 MAY 1986 3 1:52.66 SB
8 BEŇA Ján SVK 4 JUN 1990 1 1:53.25 SB

9 ŠORM Patrik CZE 21 NOV 1993 2 1:53.59 PB

10 VYSTRK Tomáš CZE 21 SEP 1993 3 1:54.64
11 ŠIKO Jakub SVK 21 JAN 1993 1 1:54.70 PB

ŠEVČÍK Jakub CZE 9 SEP 1990 7 DNF

SVOBODA Richard CZE 20 NOV 1982 6 DNF
VITNER Petr CZE 27 JAN 1990 7 DNS

Intermediate times: 400m 51.71 SVOBODA Richard (CZE)
600m 1:19.45 SVOBODA Richard (CZE)

800m Men

Race B national Start Time:  15:25

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 SADIL Martin CZE 14 JUN 1994 6 1:55.44 PB

2 BÖHM Tomáš CZE 11 JUN 1989 3 1:55.56 PB

3 TIMORANSKÝ Tomáš SVK 8 JAN 1993 4 1:55.60 PB
4 NĚMEČEK Jiří CZE 8 APR 1982 1 1:56.83 PB

5 NĚMEC Lukáš CZE 25 SEP 1993 5 1:58.08

6 KRÁL Jindřich CZE 13 MAY 1994 2 1:58.09
7 DANÁČ Denis SVK 6 MAY 1993 7 1:58.56

8 KUBALÁK Dominik CZE 7 SEP 1994 8 1:58.62

9 SASÍNEK Filip CZE 8 JAN 1996 8 1:58.68 PB
10 LENDVORSKÝ Leonard SVK 30 OCT 1992 7 2:01.00

Intermediate times: 400m 55.84 SADIL Martin (CZE)
600m 1:24.47 SADIL Martin (CZE)

800m Men

Race C national Start Time:  15:30

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 TALÁN Matúš SVK 16 JAN 1996 8 2:00.13 PB

2 PAVLIŠ Martin CZE 14 APR 1994 5 2:00.70

3 DROZDA Marco Adrien SVK 19 OCT 1994 3 2:01.01 SB
4 ZENKL Adam CZE 1 DEC 1995 7 2:01.03 PB

5 ŠACL Jiří CZE 24 NOV 1994 6 2:01.52

6 TESAŘ David CZE 5 OCT 1995 2 2:03.55
7 HERKA David CZE 15 AUG 1995 1 2:04.66 PB

8 ČAGÁNEK Dalibor CZE 30 DEC 1995 1 2:04.83 PB

9 SCHNEIDGEN Patrik SVK 25 APR 1994 4 2:04.85
10 DUBAŠÁK Ján SVK 13 FEB 1995 8 2:05.32

11 GOIŠ Jindřich CZE 1 AUG 1995 2 2:05.60 PB

Intermediate times: 400m 58.16 DROZDA Marco Adrien (SVK)
600m 1:29.74 ŠACL Jiří (CZE)
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1000m Men1000m Men

Start Time:  20:05

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 RISELEY Jeff AUS 11 NOV 1986 7 2:16.75 WL,MR

2 KSZCZOT Adam POL 2 SEP 1989 11 2:16.99 NR

3 BIWOTT William KEN 5 MAR 1990 1 2:17.08
4 HOLUŠA Jakub CZE 20 FEB 1988 8 2:17.08 PB

5 RONO Geoffrey KEN 21 APR 1987 3 2:17.89

6 MUTUA David KEN 20 APR 1992 9 2:19.39

7 KAZI Tamás HUN 16 MAY 1985 2 2:19.76
8 NDIWA Cornelius KEN 17 DEC 1988 4 2:21.02

9 VANDEGAER Wout BEL 17 AUG 1981 5 2:21.92 PB

10 ISMAIL Ahmad SUD 10 SEP 1984 10 2:22.25
11 KHOUIA Rachid FRA 9 NOV 1979 6 2:24.07

TANGUI Sammy KEN 16 DEC 1984 12 DNF

Intermediate times: 200m 25.27 TANGUI Sammy (KEN)
400m 53.81 TANGUI Sammy (KEN)
600m 1:22.36 TANGUI Sammy (KEN)
800m 1:50.43 RONO Geoffrey (KEN)

1500m Men

national Start Time:  15:50

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 TAHA HUYA Undessa ETH 18 JAN 1991 7 3:48.19

2 KOUREK Lukáš CZE 4 MAR 1988 6 3:49.10

3 RUDOLECKÝ Roman CZE 9 DEC 1988 8 3:49.94 SB
4 SZABO Jaroslav SVK 27 FEB 1987 14 3:50.55 PB

5 JALOVÝ Filip CZE 4 MAY 1990 10 3:50.66 PB

6 KOUBA Adam CZE 27 JAN 1987 13 3:51.57 PB

7 VITNER Petr CZE 27 JAN 1990 9 3:54.14
8 PAULÍK Roman CZE 5 FEB 1987 12 3:55.02 SB

9 GAZDA Viktor CZE 29 JUN 1992 15 3:59.55 SB

10 VITKO Juraj SVK 18 AUG 1986 2 4:02.34 PB
11 SCHULHOF Jan CZE 13 MAR 1989 4 4:04.05 PB

12 ZEMANÍK Jakub CZE 21 JUN 1995 3 4:04.98 PB

13 FEDÁK Matej SVK 5 MAY 1991 1 4:05.14
14 SÝKORA Jan CZE 18 MAY 1992 17 4:05.89 SB

15 SVOBODA Michael CZE 12 NOV 1992 5 4:07.46 PB

16 KRUNKA Kamil CZE 25 NOV 1986 11 4:08.03
17 LUDVÍK Radek CZE 5 OCT 1982 19 4:10.30

RYGL Josef CZE 9 DEC 1992 16 DNF

ŠESTÁK Jakub CZE 6 JAN 1994 18 DNF
ZIMOLA Petr CZE 1990 20 DNF

Intermediate times: 400m 57.86 ZIMOLA Petr (CZE)
800m 2:00.67 KOUBA Adam (CZE)

1200m 3:04.92 KOUREK Lukáš (CZE)
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3000m Steeplechase Men3000m Steeplechase Men

Start Time:  18:05

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 KIPSIELE KOECH Paul KEN 10 NOV 1981 12 8:02.55 MR

2 YEGO Hillary KEN 2 APR 1992 13 8:12.63

3 GARY Roba ETH 12 APR 1982 10 8:15.16 SB
4 KITUM Silas KEN 25 MAY 1990 11 8:21.14

5 MOJO Sisay ETH 9 JAN 1985 3 8:26.79 PB

6 PARSZCZYNSKI Lukasz POL 4 MAY 1985 7 8:27.07 PB

7 BUČ Boštjan SLO 13 APR 1980 2 8:29.75
8 POKROP Hubert POL 2 NOV 1985 8 8:32.07 SB

9 LUCHIANOV Ion MDA 31 JAN 1981 5 8:33.86

10 ZALEWSKI Krystian POL 11 APR 1989 6 8:34.29 PB
11 ABADÍA Antonio ESP 2 JUL 1990 1 8:34.75 PB

12 KIPROTICH Stephen KEN 25 NOV 1990 9 8:55.43

NGANGA Bernard KEN 1 JAN 1985 14 DNF
PALOMEQUE Rubén ESP 14 AUG 1980 4 DNF

Intermediate times: 1000m 2:35.76 NGANGA Bernard (KEN)
2000m 5:22.11 KIPSIELE KOECH Paul (KEN)

110m Hurdles Men

Final B Start Time:  19:30 Wind: +1.0 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 DUTCH Johnny USA 20 JAN 1989 2 0.202 13.64 SB

2 FOURIE Lehann RSA 16 FEB 1987 5 0.152 13.69

3 BAJI Balázs HUN 9 JUN 1989 6 0.155 13.80
4 NOSSMY Philip SWE 6 DEC 1982 3 0.164 13.94

5 MAZÁČ Martin CZE 6 MAY 1990 4 0.168 13.96

6 PEŇÁZ Petr CZE 27 AUG 1991 8 0.215 14.24
7 PAPŠO Viliam SVK 23 MAY 1989 7 0.170 14.30 SB

8 NEJEDLÝ Adam CZE 3 FEB 1988 1 0.166 14.53

110m Hurdles Men

Final A Start Time:  19:40 Wind: +0.3 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 ROBLES Dayron CUB 19 NOV 1986 6 0.180 13.14

2 THOMAS Dwight JAM 23 SEP 1980 5 0.167 13.24

3 TRAMMELL Terrence USA 23 NOV 1978 4 0.147 13.30 SB
4 BROWN Joel USA 31 JAN 1980 7 0.180 13.35 SB

5 AKINS Ty USA 6 JAN 1986 1 0.174 13.45 SB

6 DOUCOURE Ladji FRA 23 MAR 1983 2 0.189 13.52
PORTER Jeff USA 27 NOV 1985 8 0.146 DNF

BRATHWAITE Ryan BAR 6 JUN 1988 3 0.193 DQ R 168.7a
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400m Hurdles Men400m Hurdles Men

Start Time:  18:40

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 VAN ZYL LJ RSA 20 JUL 1985 5 0.202 47.66 =WL,MR,=NR

2 GREENE David GBR 11 APR 1986 4 0.156 48.47

3 DUTCH Johnny USA 20 JAN 1989 6 0.179 48.72 SB
4 GAYMON Justin USA 13 DEC 1986 2 0.198 49.21

5 ROBERTSON Josef JAM 14 MAY 1987 8 0.253 49.37 SB

6 CLEMENT Kerron USA 31 OCT 1985 3 0.246 49.53

7 WILLIAMS Rhys GBR 27 FEB 1984 1 0.178 50.11
8 PROROK Josef CZE 16 NOV 1987 7 0.189 50.73

2000m Steeplechase

national Start Time:  14:55

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 GROH Radek CZE 23 MAR 1989 5 5:50.72 PB

2 KAMINSKI Petr CZE 28 JAN 1992 2 5:52.65 PB

3 MAREK Ondřej CZE 13 FEB 1982 1 5:53.41
4 FEJFAR Ondřej CZE 7 JUL 1989 8 5:53.84 PB

5 DOLEŽEL Ondřej CZE 29 MAR 1992 4 6:01.70 PB

6 KASALÍK Radim CZE 14 JAN 1981 7 6:10.22 PB

7 DOMÉNY Ján SVK 8 SEP 1992 6 6:14.08
8 URBÁNEK Petr CZE 21 JUN 1981 3 6:21.38

9 FRIŠ Jan CZE 19 DEC 1995 9 6:28.95 PB

10 KUŠTA Jan CZE 23 JUN 1994 10 6:33.53
11 BABINSKÝ Dávid SVK 25 JUL 1994 11 6:53.00

12 LAKOTA Antonín CZE 28 FEB 1995 12 6:58.85 PB

Intermediate times: 1000m 2:57.35 MAREK Ondřej (CZE)

1500m Wheelchair

Start Time:  16:30

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 STARZEC Teresa POL 3 4:39.25

2 PITOŇÁK Dušan SVK 2 6:21.54
3 ŠČAMBURA Dušan CZE 1975 1 7:20.51

Intermediate times: 400m 1:08.28 STARZEC Teresa (POL)
800m 2:20.05 STARZEC Teresa (POL)

1200m 3:39.01 STARZEC Teresa (POL)

High Jump Men

Start Time:  18:25

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 UKHOV Ivan RUS 26 MAR 1986 8 2.32 =MR

2 SPANK Raul GER 13 JUL 1988 5 2.32 MR

3 BÁBA Jaroslav CZE 2 SEP 1984 7 2.28
4 ONI Samson GBR 25 JUN 1981 3 2.24 SB

5 MUDROV Sergey RUS 8 SEP 1990 6 2.20

6 BANIÓTIS Konstadínos GRE 6 NOV 1986 4 2.20
7 SHAPOVAL Viktor UKR 17 OCT 1979 1 2.15

8 HORÁK Peter SVK 7 DEC 1983 2 2.10
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 (cont.)
2.10 2.15 2.20 2.24 2.28 2.30 2.32 2.34 2.36 2.36 2.34 2.32

1 UKHOV Ivan - o - o o - o - xxx x x o
2 SPANK Raul - o o o o - o - xxx x x x
3 BÁBA Jaroslav - - o o xo - xxx
4 ONI Samson - o o o xxx
5 MUDROV Sergey - o o xxx
6 BANIÓTIS K - xo xo xxx
7 SHAPOVAL Viktor o xo xxx
8 HORÁK Peter o xxx

Hammer MenHammer Men

IAAF Hammer Throw Challenge Start Time:  17:30

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 ZAGORNIY Aleksey RUS 31 MAY 1978 7 80.02
2 PARS Krisztián HUN 18 FEB 1982 8 79.29

3 LITVINOV Sergey RUS 27 JAN 1986 3 78.74

4 ESSER Markus GER 3 FEB 1980 6 78.07
5 NAZAROV Dilshod TJK 6 MAY 1982 5 77.91 SB

6 CHARFREITAG Libor SVK 11 SEP 1977 10 76.90

7 FIGERE Nicolas FRA 19 MAY 1979 4 75.14 SB
8 MELICH Lukáš CZE 16 SEP 1980 2 74.38

9 FAJDEK Pawel POL 4 JUN 1989 1 72.75

10 KOZMUS Primož SLO 30 SEP 1979 9 72.42
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 ZAGORNIY Aleksey 73.91 77.52 78.91 x 79.55 80.02
2 PARS Krisztián 76.73 78.23 78.35 79.29 78.09 77.49
3 LITVINOV Sergey 78.26 78.21 x x 78.74 x
4 ESSER Markus 70.37 77.25 78.07 x x 77.75
5 NAZAROV Dilshod 73.05 76.21 77.91 76.33 x 75.96
6 CHARFREITAG Libor 76.90 x 75.39 x x x
7 FIGERE Nicolas x 75.14 x x 74.93 71.84
8 MELICH Lukáš 71.95 73.85 74.38 73.37 73.71 x
9 FAJDEK Pawel 69.10 x 72.75

10 KOZMUS Primož 69.91 70.73 72.42

Javelin Men

Start Time:  19:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 DE ZORDO Matthias GER 21 FEB 1988 5 85.78 SB
2 PITKÄMÄKI Tero FIN 19 DEC 1982 7 82.31

3 FRYDRYCH Petr CZE 13 JAN 1988 8 81.81

4 VESELÝ Vítězslav CZE 27 FEB 1983 6 80.69
5 VADLEJCH Jakub CZE 10 OCT 1990 4 78.02 SB

6 GRZESZCZUK Lukasz POL 3 MAR 1990 1 77.74

7 TARABIN Dmitri RUS 29 OCT 1991 3 77.68
8 CHEN QI CHN 10 MAR 1982 2 76.04

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 DE ZORDO Matthias 79.48 81.62 79.78 77.49 76.72 85.78
2 PITKÄMÄKI Tero 81.67 80.18 79.05 x 82.31 79.61
3 FRYDRYCH Petr 74.14 80.23 78.05 79.97 81.81 x
4 VESELÝ Vítězslav 79.44 79.06 74.53 x x 80.69
5 VADLEJCH Jakub 78.02 77.04 x x 76.80 x
6 GRZESZCZUK Lukasz 73.67 77.74 x 75.82 76.24 x
7 TARABIN Dmitri 77.68 x 75.09 x 77.21 77.18
8 CHEN QI x 74.46 73.41 73.73 x 76.04
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100m Women100m Women

Race A national Start Time:  14:30 Wind: -1.7 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 ČERNOCHOVÁ Martina CZE 25 FEB 1994 5 0.178 12.17

2 SEIDLOVÁ Klára CZE 10 MAR 1994 8 0.178 12.34

3 DOMSKÁ Lucie CZE 13 OCT 1993 3 0.195 12.37
4 BRŠELOVÁ Erika SVK 25 AUG 1986 2 0.164 12.55

5 KOBIÁNOVÁ Kristýna CZE 10 DEC 1995 6 0.204 12.57

6 CHVÁLKOVÁ Adéla CZE 31 OCT 1989 7 0.202 12.62

7 RAPPOVÁ Anna-Marie CZE 25 FEB 1993 1 0.251 12.65
HUMPOLÍKOVÁ Pavlína CZE 22 MAY 1985 4 DNS

100m Women

Race B national Start Time:  14:33 Wind: -1.3 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 ŠTYCHOVÁ Martina CZE 1 AUG 1992 4 0.199 12.54

2 KOPPOVÁ Monika CZE 18 SEP 1992 5 0.185 12.56

3 HLAVÁČKOVÁ Šárka CZE 24 JAN 1995 2 0.204 12.65
4 SIRŮČKOVÁ Kateřina CZE 8 MAY 1987 8 0.192 12.99

5 KÁŇOVÁ Eliška SVK 31 JAN 1989 3 0.200 13.00

6 BAŇOVIČOVÁ Monika SVK 28 AUG 1995 7 0.217 13.10

7 ROMEROVÁ-ORTIZOVÁ Inez SVK 23 NOV 1991 6 0.214 13.17
8 ROUTKOVÁ Martina CZE 30 SEP 1993 1 0.227 13.75

100m Women

Race C national Start Time:  14:36 Wind: -1.8 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 MOCIKOVÁ Michaela SVK 17 MAY 1996 8 0.254 12.74

2 VÁVROVÁ Mária SVK 17 JUN 1995 2 0.172 12.75

3 KALENSKÁ Ema SVK 1 NOV 1994 3 0.210 12.80
4 MOCIKOVÁ Petra SVK 9 JAN 1996 4 0.221 12.89 SB

5 BROUMOVÁ Michaela CZE 1 MAR 1995 1 0.246 12.96

6 KOZMANNOVÁ Zuzana SVK 7 JUN 1993 5 0.201 13.01

7 HORŇÁČKOVÁ Nikola CZE 2 MAR 1993 6 0.309 13.48 SB
8 BÁRTOVÁ Adéla CZE 10 FEB 1995 7 0.189 13.88 SB

100m Women

Round 1 Heat 1 Start Time:  18:20 Wind: -0.1 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 FERGUSON Debbie BAH 16 JAN 1976 4 0.151 11.20 Q

2 CALVERT Schillonie JAM 27 JUL 1988 3 0.158 11.21 Q

3 MOORE Lashauntea USA 31 JUL 1983 5 0.187 11.46 Q
4 EFTIMOVA Inna BUL 19 JUN 1988 7 0.167 11.52

5 MAZÁČOVÁ Iveta CZE 15 DEC 1986 8 0.162 11.75

6 POLYAKOVA Yevgeniya RUS 29 MAY 1983 6 0.169 11.90
7 HUMPOLÍKOVÁ Pavlína CZE 22 MAY 1985 1 0.198 12.16 SB

8 SOORIYAARACHCHI Anoma SRI 21 MAR 1980 2 0.157 12.17
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100m Women100m Women

Round 1 Heat 2 Start Time:  18:25 Wind: -1.1 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 CAMPBELL-BROWN Veronica JAM 15 MAY 1982 4 0.170 11.13 Q

2 ZANG MILAMA Rudy GAB 6 JUN 1987 3 0.212 11.39 Q

3 DURST Stephanie USA 11 APR 1982 5 0.172 11.47 Q
4 ČECHOVÁ Kateřina CZE 21 MAR 1988 7 0.202 11.49 q SB

5 PIERRE Barbara USA 28 APR 1987 6 0.167 11.50 q

6 URBÁNKOVÁ Petra CZE 26 OCT 1991 8 0.185 12.18

7 TÁBORSKÁ Monika CZE 31 MAR 1988 2 0.205 12.19
8 BRŠELOVÁ Erika SVK 25 AUG 1986 1 0.182 12.47

Qualified:  First 3 in each heat (Q) and 2 best performers (q) advance to the Final

100m Women

Round 1 Start Time:  18:36

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 CAMPBELL-BROWN Veronica JAM 15 MAY 1982 4 11.13 Q

2 FERGUSON Debbie BAH 16 JAN 1976 4 11.20 Q

3 CALVERT Schillonie JAM 27 JUL 1988 3 11.21 Q
4 ZANG MILAMA Rudy GAB 6 JUN 1987 3 11.39 Q

5 MOORE Lashauntea USA 31 JUL 1983 5 11.46 Q

6 DURST Stephanie USA 11 APR 1982 5 11.47 Q
7 ČECHOVÁ Kateřina CZE 21 MAR 1988 7 11.49 q SB

8 PIERRE Barbara USA 28 APR 1987 6 11.50 q

9 EFTIMOVA Inna BUL 19 JUN 1988 7 11.52

10 MAZÁČOVÁ Iveta CZE 15 DEC 1986 8 11.75
11 POLYAKOVA Yevgeniya RUS 29 MAY 1983 6 11.90

12 HUMPOLÍKOVÁ Pavlína CZE 22 MAY 1985 1 12.16 SB

13 SOORIYAARACHCHI Anoma SRI 21 MAR 1980 2 12.17
14 URBÁNKOVÁ Petra CZE 26 OCT 1991 8 12.18

15 TÁBORSKÁ Monika CZE 31 MAR 1988 2 12.19

16 BRŠELOVÁ Erika SVK 25 AUG 1986 1 12.47

100m Women

Final Start Time:  19:50 Wind: +1.1 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Fn Result

1 CAMPBELL-BROWN Veronica JAM 15 MAY 1982 6 0.160 10.76 WL,MR
2 FERGUSON Debbie BAH 16 JAN 1976 4 0.169 11.09 SB

3 CALVERT Schillonie JAM 27 JUL 1988 5 0.157 11.13

4 ZANG MILAMA Rudy GAB 6 JUN 1987 3 0.200 11.22 SB

5 PIERRE Barbara USA 28 APR 1987 1 0.157 11.31 SB
6 MOORE Lashauntea USA 31 JUL 1983 8 0.191 11.38

7 ČECHOVÁ Kateřina CZE 21 MAR 1988 2 0.200 11.40 PB

DURST Stephanie USA 11 APR 1982 7 F1 DQ R 162.7
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200m Women200m Women

Race A national Start Time:  16:10 Wind: -0.7 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 HŘIVNOVÁ Pavla CZE 8 MAY 1986 5 0.196 24.69

2 SLANINOVÁ Jana CZE 16 JUL 1990 4 0.228 24.96

3 DOMSKÁ Lucie CZE 13 OCT 1993 3 0.207 25.37
4 KLEMENTOVÁ Zuzana CZE 5 OCT 1989 7 0.266 25.67

5 KRŇOULOVÁ Barbora CZE 22 APR 1993 2 0.209 25.69

6 TÁBORSKÁ Jitka CZE 2 JUN 1994 6 0.196 26.36 SB

200m Women

Race B national Start Time:  16:13 Wind: -0.9 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 HLAVATÁ Karolína CZE 13 JUN 1994 3 0.252 25.48 PB

2 ŘEHOUNKOVÁ Nikola CZE 29 JUL 1993 5 0.258 25.50 PB
3 VEVERKOVÁ Markéta CZE 26 JAN 1989 4 0.222 26.20 SB

4 KALENSKÁ Ema SVK 1 NOV 1994 6 0.266 26.25

5 KOŠÁRKOVÁ Lenka CZE 26 JUL 1992 7 0.275 26.77 PB

400m Women

national Start Time:  16:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 ŠTUKOVÁ Alexandra SVK 2 JUL 1990 3 0.336 54.74

2 IVANKOVÁ Monika SVK 22 JUL 1991 5 0.406 57.47 SB
3 VALENTOVÁ Dominika CZE 15 NOV 1992 4 0.350 57.59 SB

4 ROUSKOVÁ Pavla CZE 27 JUN 1993 6 0.514 57.78 SB

5 TACLÍKOVÁ Lucie CZE 30 DEC 1993 2 0.334 59.00
6 VLČKOVÁ Ludmila CZE 16 OCT 1992 8 0.440 1:00.91 SB

7 TROPPOVÁ Kateřina CZE 16 MAY 1994 7 0.458 1:01.28 SB

400m Women

Start Time:  19:20

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 MCCORORY Francena USA 20 OCT 1988 6 0.296 50.64

2 ROSOLOVÁ Denisa CZE 21 AUG 1986 4 0.261 50.84 PB

3 RICHARDS-ROSS Sanya USA 26 FEB 1985 5 0.284 50.99
4 COX Shana GBR 22 JAN 1985 7 0.275 51.56

5 BAKER Keshia USA 30 JAN 1988 3 0.219 51.68

6 SOTHERTON Kelly GBR 13 NOV 1976 8 0.277 52.59
7 MAGISO Fantu ETH 9 JUN 1992 2 0.328 52.62

8 BEDNAREK Agata POL 26 JUN 1988 1 0.179 53.24
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100 Yards Women100 Yards Women

Race A national Start Time:  14:30 Wind: -1.7 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 ČERNOCHOVÁ Martina CZE 25 FEB 1994 5 0.178 11.17

2 SEIDLOVÁ Klára CZE 10 MAR 1994 8 0.178 11.32

3 DOMSKÁ Lucie CZE 13 OCT 1993 3 0.195 11.38
4 KOBIÁNOVÁ Kristýna CZE 10 DEC 1995 6 0.204 11.50

5 BRŠELOVÁ Erika SVK 25 AUG 1986 2 0.164 11.51

6 CHVÁLKOVÁ Adéla CZE 31 OCT 1989 7 0.202 11.54

7 RAPPOVÁ Anna-Marie CZE 25 FEB 1993 1 0.251 11.59
HUMPOLÍKOVÁ Pavlína CZE 22 MAY 1985 4 DNS

100 Yards Women

Race B national Start Time:  14:33 Wind: -1.3 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 ŠTYCHOVÁ Martina CZE 1 AUG 1992 4 0.199 11.53

2 KOPPOVÁ Monika CZE 18 SEP 1992 5 0.185 11.54

3 HLAVÁČKOVÁ Šárka CZE 24 JAN 1995 2 0.204 11.60
4 SIRŮČKOVÁ Kateřina CZE 8 MAY 1987 8 0.192 11.92

5 KÁŇOVÁ Eliška SVK 31 JAN 1989 3 0.200 11.94

6 BAŇOVIČOVÁ Monika SVK 28 AUG 1995 7 0.217 12.01

7 ROMEROVÁ-ORTIZOVÁ Inez SVK 23 NOV 1991 6 0.214 12.09
8 ROUTKOVÁ Martina CZE 30 SEP 1993 1 0.227 12.59

100 Yards Women

Race C national Start Time:  14:36 Wind: -1.8 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 MOCIKOVÁ Michaela SVK 17 MAY 1996 8 0.254 11.70

2 VÁVROVÁ Mária SVK 17 JUN 1995 2 0.172 11.71

3 KALENSKÁ Ema SVK 1 NOV 1994 3 0.210 11.74
4 MOCIKOVÁ Petra SVK 9 JAN 1996 4 0.221 11.82

5 BROUMOVÁ Michaela CZE 1 MAR 1995 1 0.246 11.87

6 KOZMANNOVÁ Zuzana SVK 7 JUN 1993 5 0.201 11.95

7 HORŇÁČKOVÁ Nikola CZE 2 MAR 1993 6 0.309 12.36
8 BÁRTOVÁ Adéla CZE 10 FEB 1995 7 0.189 12.70

100 Yards Women

Round 1 Heat 1 Start Time:  18:20 Wind: -0.1 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 CALVERT Schillonie JAM 27 JUL 1988 3 0.158 10.30

2 FERGUSON Debbie BAH 16 JAN 1976 4 0.151 10.31

3 MOORE Lashauntea USA 31 JUL 1983 5 0.187 10.54
4 EFTIMOVA Inna BUL 19 JUN 1988 7 0.167 10.59

5 POLYAKOVA Yevgeniya RUS 29 MAY 1983 6 0.169 10.75

6 MAZÁČOVÁ Iveta CZE 15 DEC 1986 8 0.162 10.78
7 SOORIYAARACHCHI Anoma SRI 21 MAR 1980 2 0.157 11.14

8 HUMPOLÍKOVÁ Pavlína CZE 22 MAY 1985 1 0.198 11.17
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100 Yards Women100 Yards Women

Round 1 Heat 2 Start Time:  18:25 Wind: -1.1 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 CAMPBELL-BROWN Veronica JAM 15 MAY 1982 4 0.170 10.22

2 ZANG MILAMA Rudy GAB 6 JUN 1987 3 0.212 10.45

3 PIERRE Barbara USA 28 APR 1987 6 0.167 10.54
4 DURST Stephanie USA 11 APR 1982 5 0.172 10.56

5 ČECHOVÁ Kateřina CZE 21 MAR 1988 7 0.202 10.57 NB

6 URBÁNKOVÁ Petra CZE 26 OCT 1991 8 0.185 11.18

7 TÁBORSKÁ Monika CZE 31 MAR 1988 2 0.205 11.19
8 BRŠELOVÁ Erika SVK 25 AUG 1986 1 0.182 11.44

100 Yards Women

Final Start Time:  19:50 Wind: +1.1 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Fn Result

1 CAMPBELL-BROWN Veronica JAM 15 MAY 1982 6 0.160 9.91 WB, MR

2 FERGUSON Debbie BAH 16 JAN 1976 4 0.169 10.21

3 CALVERT Schillonie JAM 27 JUL 1988 5 0.157 10.22
4 ZANG MILAMA Rudy GAB 6 JUN 1987 3 0.200 10.30

5 PIERRE Barbara USA 28 APR 1987 1 0.157 10.38

6 MOORE Lashauntea USA 31 JUL 1983 8 0.191 10.46

7 ČECHOVÁ Kateřina CZE 21 MAR 1988 2 0.200 10.49 NB
DURST Stephanie USA 11 APR 1982 7 F1 DQ R 162.7

800m Women

national Start Time:  15:10

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 FUGLIOVÁ Csilla SVK 19 JAN 1988 3 2:07.66 PB

2 JANOUŠOVÁ Radka CZE 9 JAN 1992 2 2:11.28 PB

3 HABOVŠTIAKOVÁ Paula SVK 29 SEP 1988 3 2:12.26
4 VRZALOVÁ Simona CZE 7 APR 1988 6 2:12.38

5 ULRICHOVÁ Alena CZE 18 JAN 1994 4 2:16.81 SB

6 NAŇOVÁ Žofia SVK 3 FEB 1991 1 2:16.89 PB

7 ČERMÁKOVÁ Kateřina CZE 3 JUN 1995 7 2:17.16
8 BLUCHOVÁ Kateřina CZE 23 DEC 1983 6 2:17.72 PB

9 KORVASOVÁ Tereza CZE 29 JUN 1996 1 2:19.94 PB

10 STEVENS Jennifer Rebecca USA 2 NOV 1984 5 2:21.28
11 MALČEKOVÁ Viktória SVK 6 JAN 1997 7 2:21.50 SB

12 VACHOVÁ Karolína CZE 24 JUN 1994 4 2:23.18 SB

13 SURÁKOVÁ Lenka CZE 24 JUL 1990 8 2:24.39 PB
14 MUZIKANTOVÁ Petra CZE 26 FEB 1995 8 2:32.00

HOFMANNOVÁ Adéla CZE 16 MAR 1991 2 DNF

Intermediate times: 400m 1:03.52 FUGLIOVÁ Csilla (SVK)
600m 1:34.53 FUGLIOVÁ Csilla (SVK)
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10000m Women10000m Women

Start Time:  16:45

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 MELKAMU Meselech ETH 27 APR 1985 12 31:14.83

2 JEPLETING Priscah KEN 27 JUN 1980 10 31:16.65

3 OLJIRA Belaynesh ETH 26 JUN 1990 9 31:17.80 PB
4 KIROS Tigist ETH 1 31:20.38 PB

5 AYALEW Wude ETH 4 JUL 1987 11 31:24.09

6 AFEWORK Abebech ETH 11 DEC 1990 8 32:05.06 PB

7 YALEW Genet ETH 31 DEC 1992 4 32:05.90
8 KIROS Aheza ETH 16 OCT 1985 7 32:08.21

9 ZEWDINESH Gebreyes ETH 18 AUG 1993 5 35:36.72

10 FACCIANI Martina ITA 26 MAY 1985 2 35:50.30
BEHNKE Antonina POL 13 JUN 1989 3 DNF

CHEROTICH Regina KEN 14 DNF

PULYAYEVA Lyubov RUS 26 APR 1982 13 DNF
KARIMA Jassem BRN 18 FEB 1988 6 DNS

Intermediate times: 1000m 3:01.61 PULYAYEVA Lyubov (RUS)
2000m 6:05.81 PULYAYEVA Lyubov (RUS)
3000m 9:08.02 MELKAMU Meselech (ETH)
4000m 12:13.22 KIROS Tigist (ETH)
5000m 15:21.77 MELKAMU Meselech (ETH)
6000m 18:35.82 JEPLETING Priscah (KEN)
7000m 21:46.71 OLJIRA Belaynesh (ETH)
8000m 25:07.52 JEPLETING Priscah (KEN)
9000m 28:17.35 OLJIRA Belaynesh (ETH)

Pole Vault Women

Start Time:  16:40

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 SPIEGELBURG Silke GER 17 MAR 1986 8 4.60 SB
2 KIRYASHOVA Aleksandra RUS 21 AUG 1985 4 4.50 SB

3 BLEASDALE Holly GBR 2 NOV 1991 3 4.50 PB

3 GADSCHIEW Kristina GER 3 JUL 1984 5 4.50
5 PTÁČNÍKOVÁ Jiřina CZE 20 MAY 1986 6 4.50

6 DENNISON Kate GBR 7 MAY 1984 2 4.40 SB

7 PYREK Monika POL 11 AUG 1980 7 4.20
8 BUNIKOWSKA Karmen POL 21 MAR 1988 1 4.00

4.00 4.20 4.40 4.50 4.60 4.66 4.72

1 SPIEGELBURG Silke - - o xo o - xxx
2 KIRYASHOVA A - o xxo xo xxx
3 BLEASDALE Holly - xo o xxo xxx
3 GADSCHIEW Kristina - xo o xxo xxx
5 PTÁČNÍKOVÁ Jiřina - o xxo xxo xxx
6 DENNISON Kate - o o xxx
7 PYREK Monika - o xxx
8 BUNIKOWSKA Karmen xxo xxx
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Hammer WomenHammer Women

IAAF Hammer Throw Challenge Start Time:  16:00

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 HEIDLER Betty GER 14 OCT 1983 10 77.22 MR

2 KLAAS Kathrin GER 6 FEB 1984 6 75.48 PB

3 ZHANG Wenxiu CHN 22 MAR 1986 9 73.95
4 MARGHIEVA Zalina MDA 5 FEB 1988 5 71.95

5 LYSENKO Tatyana RUS 9 OCT 1983 7 71.18

6 HRAŠNOVÁ Martina SVK 21 MAR 1983 8 69.78

7 ŠAFRÁNKOVÁ Kateřina CZE 8 JUN 1989 4 68.82
8 FRIZELL Sultana CAN 24 OCT 1984 3 66.52

9 KRÁLOVÁ Tereza CZE 22 OCT 1989 2 61.74

10 GRÓMANOVÁ Romana CZE 11 OCT 1984 1 60.54 SB
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 HEIDLER Betty 71.29 77.22 73.77 73.89 74.45 75.17
2 KLAAS Kathrin x 71.56 x 75.48 x 72.71
3 ZHANG Wenxiu 71.56 73.95 70.08 72.67 73.04 73.42
4 MARGHIEVA Zalina 69.74 71.07 68.86 70.65 x 71.95
5 LYSENKO Tatyana 66.51 67.13 69.46 67.71 69.90 71.18
6 HRAŠNOVÁ Martina 66.24 x x x 69.78 67.94
7 ŠAFRÁNKOVÁ K 66.32 68.00 x x 68.82 67.95
8 FRIZELL Sultana 65.02 65.97 x x x 66.52
9 KRÁLOVÁ Tereza x 61.74 58.77

10 GRÓMANOVÁ Romana 57.60 57.36 60.54

Javelin Women

Start Time:  16:20

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 ABAKUMOVA Mariya RUS 15 JAN 1986 7 65.81 SB

2 ŠPOTÁKOVÁ Barbora CZE 30 JUN 1981 8 64.78 SB

3 VILJOEN Sunette RSA 6 JAN 1983 3 61.72 SB
4 KLIMEŠOVÁ Jarmila CZE 9 FEB 1981 4 61.12 SB

5 RATEJ Martina SLO 2 NOV 1981 6 58.88

6 NEGOITA Maria ROU 6 DEC 1986 5 57.22
7 EISENLAUER Esther GER 29 OCT 1977 2 54.89

8 OGRODNIKOVÁ Nikol CZE 18 AUG 1990 1 51.40
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 ABAKUMOVA Mariya 65.56 x 62.49 - 62.77 65.81
2 ŠPOTÁKOVÁ Barbora 58.78 64.78 63.91 62.92 59.95 62.37
3 VILJOEN Sunette 57.93 55.85 61.72 60.69 57.60 57.76
4 KLIMEŠOVÁ Jarmila 60.09 61.12 x 57.56 x x
5 RATEJ Martina 56.46 58.88 x x x x
6 NEGOITA Maria x x 56.10 57.22 x 56.86
7 EISENLAUER Esther 51.90 54.89 x 53.45 x x
8 OGRODNIKOVÁ Nikol 48.67 47.56 x 48.84 51.40 48.69
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4x100m Relay Women4x100m Relay Women

Start Time:  15:40

Rank Nat Nation Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 CZE CZE 3 0.226 44.82

1 - MAZÁČOVÁ Iveta (15 DEC 1986) 2 - TÁBORSKÁ Monika (31 MAR 1988)

3 - HŘIVNOVÁ Pavla (8 MAY 1986) 4 - ČECHOVÁ Kateřina (21 MAR 1988)

2 CZE CZE 19 4 0.257 45.73

1 - SEIDLOVÁ Klára (10 MAR 1994) 2 - KRŇOULOVÁ Barbora (22 APR 1993)

3 - DOMSKÁ Lucie (13 OCT 1993) 4 - ČERNOCHOVÁ Martina (25 FEB 1994)

3 SVK SVK A 2 48.88

1 - KÁŇOVÁ Eliška (31 JAN 1989) 2 - BRŠELOVÁ Erika (25 AUG 1986)

3 - VÁVROVÁ Mária (17 JUN 1995) 4 - BAŇOVIČOVÁ Monika (28 AUG 1995)

4 SVK SVK B 7 0.344 49.90

1 - MOCIKOVÁ Petra (9 JAN 1996) 2 - MOCIKOVÁ Michaela (17 MAY 1996)

3 - KOZMANNOVÁ Zuzana (7 JUN 1993) 4 - ROMEROVÁ-ORTIZOVÁ (23 NOV 1991)

CZE CZE 17 5 0.299 DQ R 170.14

1 - HLAVÁČKOVÁ Šárka (24 JAN 1995) 2 - HLAVATÁ Karolína (13 JUN 1994)

3 - TÁBORSKÁ Jitka (2 JUN 1994) 4 - KOBIÁNOVÁ Kristýna (10 DEC 1995)

CZE CZE 22 6 DNS

1 - CHVÁLKOVÁ Adéla (31 OCT 1989) 2 - BRANIŠOVÁ Jana (1989)

3 - URBÁNKOVÁ Petra (26 OCT 1991) 4 - SLANINOVÁ Jana (16 JUL 1990)

High Jump Girls

Start Time:  14:45

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 DUBNOVA Romana CZE 4 NOV 1978 16 1.82

2 NOVÁ Magdaléna CZE 27 OCT 1992 15 1.80 SB

3 BŘEZINOVÁ Pavlína CZE 15 DEC 1994 10 1.76 PB
3 PAŘILOVÁ Nikola CZE 18 MAY 1994 12 1.76 PB

5 SILNICOVÁ Leona CZE 15 MAR 1993 11 1.72 SB

6 TRÁVNÍČKOVÁ Aneta CZE 10 JUN 1997 8 1.67
7 SLANIČKOVÁ Lucia SVK 8 JAN 1988 13 1.67

8 VODOVÁ Kateřina CZE 16 APR 1991 14 1.67

9 DĚRŽÁKOVÁ Daniela CZE 2 AUG 1992 5 1.62
9 KRTIČKOVÁ Lucie CZE 23 APR 1991 17 1.62

11 HORŇÁKOVÁ Iveta SVK 15 SEP 1984 9 1.62

12 UHLÍŘOVÁ Lucie CZE 24 JUL 1991 7 1.62
13 ČEPOVÁ Lucie CZE 26 APR 1997 4 1.52

14 FONIOKOVÁ Klára CZE 14 OCT 1996 3 1.52

15 VÁCHOVÁ Dominika CZE 22 JAN 1997 1 1.47
16 FRANTOVÁ Kateřina CZE 5 MAR 1997 2 1.47

MATYŠČÁKOVÁ Vanda CZE 14 APR 1993 6 DNS
1.35 1.42 1.47 1.52 1.57 1.62 1.67 1.72 1.76 1.80 1.82 1.85

1 DUBNOVA Romana - - - - - o - xo o o o xxx
2 NOVÁ Magdaléna - - - - - o o o o xxo xxx
3 BŘEZINOVÁ Pavlína - - - o o xo o xxo xo xxx
3 PAŘILOVÁ Nikola - - - - - xo o xxo xo xxx
5 SILNICOVÁ Leona - - - o o o o xo xxx
6 TRÁVNÍČKOVÁ Aneta - - - o xo o xo xxx
7 SLANIČKOVÁ Lucia - - - - o xo xxo xxx
8 VODOVÁ Kateřina - - - o o xxo xxo xxx
9 DĚRŽÁKOVÁ Daniela - - - o o o xxx
9 KRTIČKOVÁ Lucie - - - - o o xxx

11 HORŇÁKOVÁ Iveta - - - o xo o xxx
12 UHLÍŘOVÁ Lucie - - - o o xo xxx
13 ČEPOVÁ Lucie - o o o xxx
14 FONIOKOVÁ Klára o xo o xo xxx
15 VÁCHOVÁ Dominika o o o xxx
16 FRANTOVÁ Kateřina o o xo xxx

MATYŠČÁKOVÁ Vanda
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